
Univers 57 /  5 points

meals and breaks 
Breakfast 
7:00 a.m. – 8:00 a.m. 
Grand Foyer East (Monday, Wednesday)
Huntington North (Tuesday, Thursday)

Lunch 
12:00 Noon – 1:00 p.m.  
Lighthouse Courtyard (Monday – Thursday) 
(Mariners Ballroom as backup)

Breaks	   
10:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
3:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. 
Grand Foyer East (Monday – Thursday) 

events schedule 
Pre-Registration 
4:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
Commonwealth Foyer (Sunday)

Conference Office 
7:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
Sunrise Room & Foyer (Monday – Thursday)

Meeting Registration 
4:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. (Sunday)  
7:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. (Monday – Thursday) 
Grand Foyer East

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 14
Technology Transfer Award Dinner 
5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m., Mariners Ballroom  

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 15
Executive Leadership Team Luncheon 
11:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
Seacliff

Sector Council Dinner 
6:30 p.m. – 9:30 p.m. 
Lighthouse Courtyard/Mariners Ballroom

SAVE-THE-DATES
2012–2013 POWER DELIVERY 
AND UTILIZATION PROGRAM  

ADVISORY AND SECTOR  
COUNCIL MEETINGS

September 17 – 20, 2012
Grand Hyatt Atlanta

Atlanta, Georgia
 Room Rate: $175

February 11–14, 2013
Hilton Austin
Austin, Texas

 Room Rate: $211
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Schedule is subject to change. Agenda may be adjusted due to updates. Please check with the conference staff if you have questions.



power delivery and utilization program advisory and sector council meeting schedule

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 13
7:00 a.m. – 8:00 a.m.	
New Member Orientation, Sandpiper 
Contact: Lora Cocco, lococco@epri.com
(Breakfast will be available in meeting room)

8:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.	
Plenary Session: DMS Aplications – Distributed 
Resources, Demand Response, Electric Vehicles, 
Volt/VAR Control (VVC), Salon AB
Participating Programs:
P18	 Electric Transportation
P94	 Energy Storage
P161	 IntelliGrid
P170	 End-Use Energy Efficiency and Demand  
	 Response
P174	 Integration of Distributed Renewables
P180	 Distribution Systems
P182	 Understanding Electric Utility Members
P183	 Cyber Security & Privacy
Contact: Matt Olearczyk, molearczyk@epri.com

10:30 a.m. – 12:00 Noon	
Joint Session: Intelligrid and Cyber Security,  
Salon AB
Contacts: Don Von Dollen, dvondollen@epri.com
Galen Rasche, grasche@epri.com

10:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Distribution Systems, Salon C
Contact: Matt Olearczyk, molearczyk@epri.com   

1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Intelligrid, Salon E
Contact: Don Von Dollen, dvondollen@epri.com  

1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Cyber Security & Privacy, Shoreline 
Contact: Galen Rasche, grasche@epri.com

10:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Energy Efficiency, Salon F
Contact: Omar Siddiqui, osiddiqui@epri.com 

10:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Understanding Electric Utility Customers,  
Catalina 
Contact: Jennifer Robinson, jrobinson@epri.com  

10:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Energy Storage, Salon G 
Contact: Haresh Kamath, hkamath@epri.com  

10:30 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Electric Transportation, Salon D 
Contact: Mark Duvall, mduvall@epri.com 

8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Grid Operations, Planning and Renewable  
Integration, Driftwood 
Contact: Karen Forsten, kforsten@epri.com 

8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Transmission Lines and Substations, Fountain Room
Contact: Andrew Phillips, aphillips@epri.com 

3:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Joint Session: Grid Operations and Planning/ 
Intelligrid/Trans & Subs/Cyber Security and  
Privacy, Salon AB 
Contacts: Karen Forsten, kforsten@epri.com 
Don von Dollen, dvondollen@epri.com
Andrew Phillips, aphillips@epri.com 

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 14
8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Distribution Systems, Salon C
Contact: Matt Olearczyk, molearczyk@epri.com

8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Intelligrid, Salon E
Contact: Don Von Dollen, dvondollen@epri.com  

8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Cyber Security & Privacy, Shoreline 
Contact: Galen Rasche, grasche@epri.com

8:00 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.	
Energy Efficiency, Salon F
Contact: Omar Siddiqui, osiddiqui@epri.com

8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Understanding Electric Utility Customers, Catalina 
Contact: Jennifer Robinson, jrobinson@epri.com

8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Energy Storage, Salon G
Contact: Haresh Kamath, hkamath@epri.com 

8:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Electric Transportation, Salon D
Contact: Mark Duvall, mduvall@epri.com 

8:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Transmission Lines and Substations, Fountain Room
Contact: Andrew Phillips, aphillips@epri.com

8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Grid Operations, Planning and Renewable  
Integration, Driftwood
Contact: Karen Forsten, kforsten@epr.com

1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Distributed Renewables, Huntington North
Contact: Tom Key, tkey@epri.com

8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Environment Sector (Program 60): Electric and  
Magnetic Fields/Radio Frequency/Health  
Assessment & Safety, Salon A 
Contacts: Gabor Mezei, gmezei@epri.com

3:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Joint Session: PDU Transmission & Substation and 
Environment Sector (Program 51): T&D Facilities  
and Equipment/Environment Issues, Salon B
Contacts: Andrew Phillips, aphillips@epri.com
Sean Bushart, sbushart@epri.com

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 15  
8:00 a.m. – 12:00 Noon	
Distribution Systems, Salon C
Contact: Matt Olearczyk, molearczyk@epri.com

8:00 a.m. – 12:00 Noon	
Joint Meeting: Intelligrid and Cyber Security  
& Privacy, Salon E
Contact: Galen Rasche, grasche@epri.com

8:00 a.m. – 12:00 Noon	
Energy Efficiency, Salon F
Contact: Omar Siddiqui, osiddiqui@epri.com  

8:00 a.m. – 12:00 Noon	
Electric Transportation, Salon D
Contact: Mark Duvall, mduvall@epri.com  

8:00 a.m. – 12:00 Noon	
Transmission Lines and Substations,  
Fountain Room
Contact: Andrew Phillips, aphillips@epri.com  

8:00 a.m. – 12:00 Noon	
Environment Sector (Program 51): T&D Facilities 
and Equipment/Environmental Issues, Salon B
Contact: Sean Bushart, sbushart@epri.com  

8:00 a.m. – 12:00 Noon	
Environment Sector (Program 60): Electric and 
Magnetic Fields/Radio Frequency/Health  
Assessment and Safety, Salon A
Contact: Gabor Mezei, gmezei@epri.com  

8:00 a.m. – 12:00 Noon	
Distributed Renewables, Salon G
Contact: Tom Key, tkey@epri.com  

8:00 a.m. – 12:00 Noon	
Grid Operations and Planning, Driftwood
Contact: Karen Forsten, kforsten@epri.com

10:00 a.m. – 12:00 Noon	
Energy Storage Group 
Bolsa Chica Boardroom 
Contact: Robert Schainker, rschainker@epri.com

10:30 a.m. – 12:00 Noon	
PDU Sector Council – New Member 
Orientation, Sandpiper 
Contact: Lora Cocco, lococco@epri.com

10:30 a.m. – 12:00 Noon	
Distributed Renewables Tour: SCE's  
Westminster DG Test Facility & PV Plants  
Front Drive Pick Up
Contact: Tom Key, tkey@epri.com

1:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Plenary Session: Power Delivery & Utilization  
Sector Council, Huntington Ballroom
Contact: Mark McGranaghan,  
mmcgranaghan@epri.com
(All PDU Sector Council Members and Invited Guests)
 

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 16
8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.	
Power Delivery Council Breakout Session, Salon D
Contact: Mark McGranaghan,  
mmcgranaghan@epri.com

8:00 a.m. – 3:00 a.m.	
Energy Utilization Council Breakout Session 
Salon AB
Contact: Tom Reddoch, treddoch@epri.com

3:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.	
Optional Session: TBD, Salon AB
Contact: Arlette Haddad, ahaddad@epri.com

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 17
9:00 a.m. – 12:00 Noon	
Sector Council Offsite Tour: SCE Smart Grid  
Tour – TBD, Salon AB
Contact: Arlette Haddad, ahaddad@epri.com

Note: No sessions on Friday 

Schedule is subject to change. Agenda may be adjusted due to updates. Please check with the conference staff if you have questions.


